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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 171 20 9 3 8 20 20 - 20 25 20 10 161
CANET Aron SPA 157 16 4 25 13 16 9 20 4 16 25 6 32 14 14
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 133 0 16 10 0 - 25 - 25 1 16 20 203 38 24
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 118 8 13 11 25 - 13 5 8 4 11 7 134 53 15
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 114 13 7 4 0 - - 25 9 20 0 11 255 57 4
MCPHEE John GBR 93 3 0 2 4 25 10 3 11 10 - 16 96 78 21
VIETTI Celestino ITA 88 11 2 7 16 9 7 16 - - 0 13 77 83 5
MASIA Jaume SPA 83 - 25 20 - 4 16 - - 0 13 - 58 88 5
FENATI Romano ITA 67 7 0 - - - - 9 5 13 8 25 -9 104 16
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 67 6 0 - 9 7 2 6 16 6 7 8 010 104 0
OGURA Ai JPN 66 5 0 5 7 - - 10 10 9 10 4 611 105 1
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 54 - 8 6 0 - 11 11 7 - 1 2 812 117 12
TOBA Kaito JPN 51 25 6 - 10 10 - - - - - 0 013 120 3
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 50 - 3 - 20 - 8 0 - 8 - - 1114 121 1
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 50 1 10 13 - 13 - - 13 - - - -15 121 0
MIGNO Andrea ITA 49 2 5 16 6 11 - - 0 0 9 0 016 122 1
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 47 - 11 - 1 2 - 8 0 7 5 3 1017 124 2
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 45 9 1 9 - 6 5 - - 11 4 - 018 126 2
BINDER Darryn RSA 44 - 20 1 5 - 6 1 - - 6 1 419 127 1
ARENAS Albert SPA 35 10 - - 11 5 4 - - 0 - 5 -20 136 9
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 34 4 - 8 2 - - 13 6 - - 0 121 137 1
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 16 0 0 0 - 3 1 - 0 0 3 9 022 155 18
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 14 0 0 0 3 8 - 0 3 0 - 0 023 157 2
GARCIA Sergio SPA 9 - - 0 - - 3 - 1 5 - 0 024 162 5
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 7 0 - - - - 0 7 - - - - -25 164 2
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PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2741 25 16 13 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25

KTM 2122 16 25 25 16 16 16 20 16 16 25 13 862 62

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

SALAC Filip CZE 6 0 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 3 - 0 026 165 1
TATAY Carlos SPA 4 - - - - - - 4 - - - - -27 167 2
ONCU Can TUR 4 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 2 2 - 028 167 0
BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 2 0 0 - - 0 - 2 0 0 - 0 029 169 2
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 2 - - - - - - - - - - 0 230 169 0
SALIM Gerry INA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - -31 171 2
PEREZ Vicente SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - -32 171 0
NEPA Stefano ITA 0 - - - 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 033 171 0
ONCU Deniz TUR 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 -34 171 0
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 035 171 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - -36 171 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 037 171 0
VAN DE LAGEMAAT Ryan NED 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - - -38 171 0
KAWAKAMI Meikon BRA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - -39 171 0
GEIGER Dirk GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - -40 171 0
PAASCH Brandon USA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 041 171 0

Silverstone, Sunday, August 25, 2019 Page 2 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2019

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GoPro BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Results and timing service provided by 

5900 m.

Silverstone Circuit

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

2851 33 16 7 8 20 20 25 29 45 20 21 41LEOPARD RACING
2002 7 16 10 - - 25 9 30 14 24 45 2085 85VNE SNIPERS
1683 8 16 11 45 - 21 5 8 12 11 7 24117 32SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1574 16 4 25 13 16 9 20 4 16 25 6 3128 11STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
1425 11 10 13 16 9 18 27 7 - 1 15 15143 15SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1406 3 11 2 5 27 10 11 11 17 5 19 19145 2PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
1327 2 30 36 6 15 16 - - - 22 - 5153 8BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI
1178 30 6 5 17 10 - 10 10 9 10 4 6168 15HONDA TEAM ASIA

809 19 1 9 11 11 9 - - 11 4 5 -205 37SAMA QATAR ANGEL NIETO TEAM
7310 6 - - 9 8 2 6 18 9 7 8 -212 7REDOX PRUESTELGP
5211 1 10 13 - 13 - - 13 - - - 2233 21KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3
4612 - 20 1 5 - 6 3 - - 6 1 4239 6CIP GREEN POWER
4313 4 - 8 2 - 3 13 7 5 - - 1242 3ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
3014 - - - 3 11 1 - 3 - 3 9 -255 13BOE SKULL RIDER MUGEN RACE

415 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - -281 26RED BULL KTM AJO
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